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Klubb

0,9 KM

Vikebygd IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 7

0,9 KM

Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 3

0,9 KM

Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 2

0,9 KM

Haugesund IL
Vikebygd IL
Pameldte: 8

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 7

Startende: 3

Startende: 2

Startende: 8

02.02.2017 23:20:12

Tid

08:54
10:06
14:07
14:13

Ant. poster 3
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10:12
Ant. poster 3

04:50
06:22
Ant. poster 3
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Etter Km-tid Poeng

01:12
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01:32
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06:42

05:23
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1000

1000
475

1000
759



